41° PGAI CHAMPIONSHIP - SINGOLA PRO

Orario di partenza di venerdi 29 settembre 2017 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO gare

08:30

08:39

08:48

08:57

09:06

09:15

09:24

MILORO
MATTIA

RICCI
PIETRO

SIGNOR
ANDREA

LOMBARDI
NUNZIO DANIELE

LATTANZI
EMMANUELE

TURCHI
CESARE

MARTINEZ
ZEKE P.

CANONICA
EMANUELE

ROTA
ANDREA

COLONNA
PIERLUIGI

CRESPI
MARCO

SARACINO
ANDREA

SBARIGIA
LEONARDO

KIM
JOON

41° PGAI CHAMPIONSHIP - SINGOLA PRO

Orario di partenza di venerdi 29 settembre 2017 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 10

PERCORSO gare

08:30

08:39

08:48

08:57

09:06

09:15

ZANINI
ANDREA

DASSU
GIOVANNI

VECCHI FOSSA
JACOPO

PACELLI
ASCANIO

MAGINI
LORENZO

VERARDO
MATTEO

WILLIAMS
CRAIG OWEN

ARCHETTI
MARCO

MARI
MARCO FABIO

BRAVETTI
GUGLIELMO

CIDONIO
MARCO VALERIO

COUNTRY CLUB CASTELGANDOLFO ASDR




